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TEXAS SHOW RODEO

28/07/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 6
SADDLE RIDE

Alex Mearns

Karl Ralph

No. Of Competitors: 7
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Dan Ruhland

Zane Hall

Kyle Hamilton

No. Of Competitors: 15
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
John McMahon

Cody Smith

Paul Creighton

Alex Mearns

No. Of Competitors: 6
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Dan Ruhland

No. Of Competitors: 8
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Nash Jones

Aleksandr Lander

No. Of Competitors: 3
PODDY RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 5
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448.00
299.00

232.00
170.00
113.00

146.00
110.00
73.00
37.00

240.00

64.00
42.00

PTS

PTS
16

PTS
80
13
70

PTS
62
61
59
55

PTS
67

PTS
64
60

PTS



