TEXAS SHOW RODEO			
28/07/2018			
OPEN BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
No Scores			
No. Of Competitors: 6			
SADDLE RIDE	\$		PTS
Alex Mearns	\$	448.00	76
Karl Ralph	\$	299.00	5
No. Of Competitors: 7			
NOVICE BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
Dan Ruhland	\$	232.00	80
Zane Hall	\$	170.00	73
Kyle Hamilton	\$	113.00	70
No. Of Competitors: 15			
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE	\$		PTS
John McMahon	\$	146.00	62
Cody Smith	\$	110.00	61
Paul Creighton	\$	73.00	59
Alex Mearns	\$	37.00	55
No. Of Competitors: 6			
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
Dan Ruhland	\$	240.00	67
No. Of Competitors: 8			
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE	\$		PTS
Nash Jones	\$	64.00	64
Aleksandr Lander	\$	42.00	60
No. Of Competitors: 3			
PODDY RIDE	\$		PTS
No Scores			
No. Of Competitors: 5			
	OPEN BULL RIDE No Scores No. Of Competitors: 6 SADDLE RIDE Alex Mearns Karl Ralph No. Of Competitors: 7 NOVICE BULL RIDE Dan Ruhland Zane Hall Kyle Hamilton No. Of Competitors: 15 NOVICE SADDLE RIDE John McMahon Cody Smith Paul Creighton Alex Mearns No. Of Competitors: 6 U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE Dan Ruhland No. Of Competitors: 8 U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE Nash Jones Aleksandr Lander No. Of Competitors: 3 PODDY RIDE No Scores	OPEN BULL RIDE No Scores No. Of Competitors: 6 SADDLE RIDE Alex Mearns Karl Ralph No. Of Competitors: 7 NOVICE BULL RIDE Dan Ruhland Zane Hall Kyle Hamilton No. Of Competitors: 15 NOVICE SADDLE RIDE John McMahon Cody Smith Paul Creighton Alex Mearns No. Of Competitors: 6 U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE Dan Ruhland No. Of Competitors: 8 U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE Nash Jones Aleksandr Lander No. Of Competitors: 3 PODDY RIDE S No Scores	28/07/2018 OPEN BULL RIDE \$ No. Of Competitors: 6 \$ SADDLE RIDE \$ Alex Mearns \$ 448.00 Karl Ralph \$ 299.00 No. Of Competitors: 7 NOVICE BULL RIDE Dan Ruhland \$ 232.00 Zane Hall \$ 170.00 Kyle Hamilton \$ 113.00 No. Of Competitors: 15 NOVICE SADDLE RIDE John McMahon \$ 146.00 Cody Smith \$ 110.00 Paul Creighton \$ 73.00 Alex Mearns \$ 37.00 No. Of Competitors: 6 U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE \$ Dan Ruhland \$ 240.00 No. Of Competitors: 8 \$ U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE \$ No. Of Competitors: 3 \$ PODDY RIDE \$ No Scores \$